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META Internal Survey Questions

This quarter, we started to ask respondents a variety of questions that Meta asks its own
users. Relative to other social media platforms, Facebook feedback was the worst when
respondents were asked if the company’s best days were ahead of it or behind and when
asked if they think the company cares about them. We would note that YouTube performed
especially well in these questions.

Instagram vs. TikTok

We ask users of both TikTok and Instagram if they had to delete one and not use the other,
which they would delete. The % who say they would delete TikTok has increased for two
consecutive quarters. Additionally, feedback we gather related to Reels s
positive/constructive and sentiment-based questions comparing TikTok to Instagram shifted
in favor of Instagram qg/q.

Premium Social Media Tiers / Snapchat+

Snapchat users continue to be more interested in paying for premium features relative to
users of other social media platforms. On net, Snapchat users are “slightly interested” in
paying for such features and feedback improved from our initial check back in July.
Snapchat+ awareness has increased sequentially, but intentions to subscribe to Snapchat+
have worsened q/q.

Super App

When asked about a potential “Super App”, respondents noted that a new app that doesn’t
yet exist would be the most ideal for this type of offering. However, Facebook and Instagram
tested well and better than Twitter.

Other Notes

» Feedback around Elon Musk owning Twitter improved from our initial update in July of
this year.

» Consumer familiarity and interest in the metaverse is holding about steady wave to
wave.

» Over the past 1-2 years, Facebook users have been less likely to say that the ads they see
in their newsfeed bothers them and more likely to say they click on ads because they like
the company in it.

» If TikTok were ever banned in the US, the top beneficiaries would be YouTube, Facebook,
and Instagram.
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DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING CARE(S) ABOUT YOU?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

B Yes H No
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube
Nextdoor
Snapchat
TikTok
Pinterest
Discord
Roblox
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =

Facebook 736

Twitter 347

Snapchat 291

Instagram 480

Pinterest 350

TikTok 349

YouTube 849

Nextdoor 208

Discord 154

Roblox 82
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DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING IS/ARE GOOD FOR THE WORLD?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

EYes m No
Snapchat
Facebook
Instagram
TikTok
Twitter
Roblox
Nextdoor
Discord
YouTube
Pinterest
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =

Facebook 736

Twitter 347

Snapchat 291

Instagram 480

Pinterest 350

TikTok 349

YouTube 849

Nextdoor 208

Discord 154

Roblox 82
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WOULD YOU SAY THAT THIS COMPANY'S BEST DAYS ARE AHEAD OF IT, OR BEHIND IT?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

m Ahead of it H Behind it
Facebook
Snapchat
Twitter
Instagram
Nextdoor
Pinterest
Roblox
Discord
TikTok
YouTube
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =

Facebook 736

Twitter 347

Snapchat 291

Instagram 480

Pinterest 350

TikTok 349

YouTube 849

Nextdoor 208

Discord 154

Roblox 82
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HOW MUCH TRUST DO YOU HAVE IN EACH OF THE FOLLOWING?

This question was posed to all respondents (N = 1,000).

YouTube

Pinterest

Instagram

Facebook

T

H Oct (22)
Twitter
Snapchat
TikTok
Very Low Low Trust Moderate  High Trust Very High  N/A - | Don't
Trust Trust Trust Know

mVery Low Trust ®Low Trust = Moderate Trust mHigh Trust ®Very High Trust m N/A - I don't know

YouTube

Pinterest

Instagram

Facebook

Twitter

Snapchat

TikTok

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WECHAT IS A SUPERAPP IN CHINA THAT ALLOWS USERS TO DO ALL SOCIAL MEDIA, COMMUNICATION,

AND COMMERCE RELATED ACTIVITIES WITHIN A SINGLE APP. IF THAT WERE TO EXIST IN THE UNITED
STATES, WHICH PLATFORM DO YOU THINK WOULD BE BEST TO DO IT?

This question was posed to all respondents (N = 1,000).

A totally new app that doesn't exist yet H 47.4%

Facebook - 20.2%

Instagram - 9.6%
YouTube . 6.7%
TikTok || 5.6%

= Oct (22)

Twitter I 3.9%
Snapchat I 3.7%

Pinterest I 2.3%

Roblox | 0.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU SPEND MONEY ON NON-ESSENTIAL ITEMS FOR YOURSELF?

This question was posed to all respondents (N = 1,000).

mNever MRarely = Occasionally = Often mVey Often

Discord Users
Roblox Users 2
Twitter Users 4
Snapchat Users !
Instagram Users 4
TikTok Users
Pinterest Users 3
YouTube Users 4

Facebook Users 4

All Respondents 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

*We posed this question to all respondents and then cross-tabbed the data to show how
users of each platform answered the question.

N =
Facebook 736
Twitter 347
Snapchat 291
Instagram 480
Pinterest 350
TikTok 349
YouTube 849
Nextdoor 208
Discord 154
Roblox 82
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WHEN YOU BUY NON-ESSENTIAL ITEMS FOR YOURSELF, DO YOU TYPICALLY SHOP FOR...

This question was posed to all respondents (N = 1,000).

m Inexpensively priced items Moderately priced items m Higher-end / more expensively priced items
| | | | |

Roblox Users 52.4%
Discord Users | | |50.7% | |
Snapchat Users | | | 54.6% | |
TikTok Users | | | 53.9%| |
Instagram Users | | 52.5°A|; |
Twitter Users | | 52.2°;|4: |
Pinterest Users | | 51.7‘|% |
All Respondents | | 50.0|% |
YouTube Users | | 50;% |
Facebook Users | | 49|.4% |

I I I I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

*We posed this question to all respondents and then cross-tabbed the data to show how
users of each platform answered the question.

N =
Facebook 736
Twitter 347
Snapchat 291
Instagram 480
Pinterest 350
TikTok 349
YouTube 849
Nextdoor 208
Discord 154
Roblox 82
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PAYING TO GET PREMIUM FEATURES ON THE FOLLOWING?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

Roblox 3.09
Snapchat

Discord

TikTok
m Oct (22)

YouTube m Jul (22)

Instagram
Twitter
Pinterest

Facebook

Nextdoor 1.67

1.46

Not At All Interested ~ Slightly Interested  Moderately Interested Very Interested Extremely Interested

N=
Facebook 733
Twitter 344
Snapchat 289
Instagram 478
Pinterest 349
TikTok 347
YouTube 846
Nextdoor 207
Discord 153
Roblox 82
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BEFORE TAKING THIS SURVEY, DID YOU KNOW THAT SNAPCHAT LAUNCHED A SUBSCRIPTION OFFERING

CALLED SNAPCHAT+, CONTAINING NEW PREMIUM FEATURES FOR $3.99 PER MONTH?

This question was posed to Snapchat users (N = 289).

No, | did not know about

that 57.8%

October 2022

Yes, | knew about that 42 2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

This question was posed to Snapchat users (N = 247).

No, I did not know about

that 62.4%

July 2022

Yes, I knew about that 37.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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WILL YOU SUBSCRIBE TO SNAPCHAT+ SUBSCRIPTION AT THE CURRENT PRICE OF $3.99 PER MONTH,

WITHIN THE NEXT COUPLE MONTHS?

This question was posed to Snapchat users (N = 289).

No 84.1%

October 2022

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to those who said yes, how certain are you that you will sign up? (N = 46)

0 - Not very certain 100 - Very certain

O ]

Average Number

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WILL YOU SUBSCRIBE TO SNAPCHAT+ SUBSCRIPTION AT THE CURRENT PRICE OF $3.99 PER MONTH,

WITHIN THE NEXT COUPLE MONTHS?

This question was posed to Snapchat users (N = 247).

80.6%

July 2022

Yes 19.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Posed to those who said yes, how certain are you that you will sign up? (N = 48)

0 - Not very certain 100 - Very certain

O ]

Average Number 66.0

0 - Not very certain 100 - Very certain
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YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU WILL NOT SUBSCRIBE TO SNAPCHAT+ IN THE NEXT COUPLE MONTHS.

WOULD YOU EXPECT TO SUBSCRIBE AT SOMETIME IN THE FUTURE?

This question was posed to Snapchat users who said they would not sign up for
Snapchat+ in the next couple months (N = 243).

6%
No
0%

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU ARE LIKELY TO SUBSCRIBE TO SNAPCHAT+ AT SOME POINT IN THE FUTURE.

THE CURRENT PRICE IS $3.99 PER MONTH, AT WHAT PRICE POINT WOULD YOU LOSE INTEREST AND
CHOOSE NOT TO SIGN UP?

This question was posed to all respondents who are likely to subscribe to Snapchat+ in the
future (N = 76).

October 2022

If the subscription was above $9.99 per month i 5.3%
If the subscription was $9.99 per month . 7.9%
If the subscription was $8.99 per month I 4.0%
If the subscription was $7.99 per month - 1312%

If the subscription was $6.99 per month - 1312%

If the subscription was $5.99 per month - 237%
If the subscription was $4.99 per month F 276%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD IT MAKE YOU MORE OR LESS LIKELY TO SUBSCRIBE TO SNAPCHAT+ IF YOUR FRIENDS SUBSCRIBE

BEFORE YOU?

This question was posed to Snapchat users (N = 289).

83.1%
No impact
84.3%
It would make me more likely to sign 11.8% Oct (22)
p [
9.8% Jul (22)

It would make me much more likely >.1%

to sign up 5.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU DO NOT PLAN TO SUBSCRIBE TO SNAPCHAT+, WHAT FACTORS COULD

CAUSE YOU TO CHANGE YOUR MIND AND SUBSCRIBE? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

This question was posed to Snapchat users who do not plan to subscribe to Snapchat+.
(N=212)

Nothing could change my mind, I
won't subscribe

77.6%
79.3%

If more friends get it

Lower price per month

7
Removal or reduction of 6
advertisements

J Oct (22)
Jul (22)

Other (please specify)

More communication features

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 19


http://www.bespokeintel.com/

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

PLEASE RANK WHICH FEATURES ABOVE ARE THE MOST INTERESTING/COMPELLING, WITH THE MOST

INTERESTING/COMPELLING FEATURE AT THE TOP.

This question was posed to Snapchat users (N = 289). Respondents were shown below image.

Custom App Icons

Best Friends Forever

Rewatch Indicator

mOct (22)
Ghost Trails on Snap
M
ap wul (22)
Solar System
Snapchat Plus Badge
5 6

SNAPCHAT PLUS FEATURES

- Rewatch Indicator - shows how many people are rewatching Stories

- Custom App lcons - lets users customize their homescreen Snapchat App
icon.

- Snapchat Plus Badge - a special star designation to show which
Snapchatters are subscribers. This can be turned on and off and is off by
default.

- Best Friends Forever - gives the ability to pin one friend as your number one
best friend, and a new way to celebrate friendehip on Snapchat.

- Solar System - a special badge on a Friendship Profile Shot.

- Bhost Trails on Snap Map - shows the general direction of travel for where
friends have moved recently (if they have explicitly agreed to sharing their
location). This is similar to the existing 'Map Moves' Snap Map feature which
appears when a friend has recently traveled.
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ELON MUSK + TWITTER
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IN YOUR OPINION, WOULD IT BE GOOD OR BAD IF ELON MUSK OWNS TWITTER?

This question was posed to all respondents with filtered analysis of Twitter users.

Very Good

Good

October 2022 Neutral / No Opinion 54 4%

B Twitter Users
N=344)

D,
(o]

Bad
11.4%
WAl Respondents

16.0% N=1000

Very Bad
127%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Good

Good

D

July 2022 Neutral / No Opinion 45.0%

Bad B Twitter Users (N =|355)

21.7% m|pll Respondents (N = 1000)

Very Bad 19.1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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Date: October 2022

RESPONDENTS WHO THINK IT WOULD BE GOOD/BAD IF ELON MUSK BUYS TWITTER: WHY? FILL-IN

Respondents who said they think it would be good if Elon Musk buys Twitter

poLITIcAL ELON BUSINESS

THNKT WIT TER ==,

MONEY 6enus FAIR r l: VATIVE
LEss§Mm&uF31mFREE
PLATFORMYe=== | .= m m uuuuu JUST

22 WELL YBERALS (o HANGE HOPEFULLY NEUTRAL

MM AK o WOKE -
WTEH‘E. .......

KMOW
£ 2o o MAYEE
W STOP
new . POST
Blas OPEN
Ll K o LIBERAL“'“|NTE|_|_|C£

¥ IMPRO\.U/QEM PERSOI‘GEE%'J‘SSF'P
" GREAT MAN =

POLMCS ACSTRCT | SAmCRES

Respondents who said they think it would be bad if Elon Musk buys Twitter

SEEM
EVEN RAD'CM LIES

mrcr“éowTROL OCIAL S A T

UNTRUSTWORTHY BA sﬁi{oﬂgﬁa ssﬁ‘\}‘.?:"é“u'%
VDKW ET ER =23

e

JUST CAPABLE EVERYTHING

ANYTHINGgys TRUMP EY PEOPLE

ENOUGHESPECIALLY o

GENERAL

ELONIRIO IO TALREA 0S MUGH

BELIEVE POSTED Cgﬁ%glﬂhaé&ﬁﬁ &lN(I:-)H'V
PLATFORM ALLOWALLOWED

M REINSTATE
STILL |NDIVIDU L poLTICS
AN A, FeeL DON THINK Y DE T seaveivt s
THINGSPERSON MEDIA  LIKE s s e
GUYM,"&"';&" OWNER CENS
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CREATING AND SHARING VIDEO ON SOCIAL MEDIA
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WHEN YOU CREATE VIDEOS TO UPLOAD TO SOCIAL MEDIA, WHICH DO YOU PREFER:

This question was posed to all respondents.

To record the video within
the social media app you
are using

To record the video with
your phone camera

app/tool, outside of the m(Oct (22)
app, and upload it m|Jul (22)
3.1%
NA
).0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WHEN YOU CREATE VIDEOS WITHIN SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS, WHICH BEST DESCRIBES YOU?

This question was posed to all respondents.

I post the video to multiple
platforms/apps

I only post the video on the

platform/app that I created it on E Oct (22)

Jul (22)

59.6%
NA

59.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WHICH IS YOUR PREFERRED APP FOR CREATING VIDEOS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

52[1%

NA 536%

Facebook

Instagram

TikTok
m Oct (22)
m Jul 22)

Snapchat
YouTube Shorts

Other (please specify)

Twitter

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WHEN YOU CREATE A VIDEO ON YOUR PREFERRED APP, DO YOU TYPICALLY ALSO SHARE THE VIDEOS ON

ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

This question was posed to all respondents who said each of the following is their
preferred app for creating video.

None of the above
Facebook
Instagram

Snapchat
m Oct (22)

TikTok m Jul (22)

YouTube Shorts
Twitter

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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SOCIAL COMMERCE / AUGMENTED REALITY AND
SHOPPING
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WHEN YOU BROWSE INSTAGRAM, DO YOU TAP TO VIEW PRODUCTS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to Instagram users.

No, I do not ever "tap to view products" on
Instagram
In your feed " Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
W Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
W Oct (21)
In stories =aul@d
| Apr 20
= Jan (21)
In explore
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Historical data comparison.
Mo, 1 do not ever "tap to view
[]deLIC.tS" on Instagram

In your feed
y Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)

In stories

Apr ()

In explore

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 0%
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF INSTAGRAM ALLOWING YOU TO BUY PRODUCTS YOU SEE IN POSTS

WITHOUT ACTUALLY HAVING TO LEAVE THE APP?

Posed to Instagram users.

| like the feature AND | will purchase items | see on
Instagram more often BECAUSE of it
26.4%
26.7%
I know they are allowing it, but | don't care 5 Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
H Jan (22)
m Oct (20
| like the feature, BUT it doesn't change how often | mJul 2]
purchase items through Instagram = Apr 20)
= Jan (21
| didn't know they allowed that
5%
7.1%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Historical data comparison.

49.4%

51D%
49.3%
48 1o

| didn't know they allowed that

| like the feature, BUT it doesn't change how
often | purchase items through Instagram

Jan (20
Oct (19)
Jul (19)

| know they are allowing it, but | don't care Apr (1)

| like the feature AND | will purchase items |
see on Instagram more often BECAUSE of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DISCOVER PRODUCTS TO BUY ON THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to users of each of the following social media apps.

262
Pinterest
2.57
TikTok
Instagram Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Facebook Oct (21
Jul 21
Apr (21)
Jan (21
Snapchat
Twitter
Never Rarely Occasionally Often Very Often
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY PRODUCTS FROM COMPANIES OR BRANDS ON SOCIAL MEDIA

PLATFORMS (IE, CHECKING OUT WHILE STILL ON THE SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORM, THROUGH THE SOCIAL
MEDIA PLATFORM)

Posed to users of each of the following social media apps.

26
TikTok
2.58
Pinterest ® Oct (22)
mJul 22)
2.49 m Apr (22)
Instagram H Jan (22)
m Oct (20
= Jul 221
Facebook m Apr 21)
m Jan (21
Snapchat
Twitter
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BEING ABLE TO BUY PRODUCTS THROUGH SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS (IE,

NOT HAVING TO LEAVE THE PLATFORM TO PURCHASE AN ITEM THAT YOU COME ACROSS WHILE ON THE
PLATFORM)?

Posed to users of social media apps.

m Oct (22)

Jul 22)
Very negative Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2))
Jul )
Negative Apr (29
Jan (2]
50.2%
Neutral / 1don't
know
Positive
Very positive
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 34


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

TIKTOK VS. INSTAGRAM/FACEBOOK

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 35



http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

IF YOU HAD TO DELETE EITHER INSTAGRAM OR TIKTOK AND NEVER USE IT AGAIN, WHICH WOULD YOU

DELETE?

This question was posed to all respondents who use BOTH TikTok AND Instagram.

54.3%
51.4%
48.4%

| would DELETE TikTok

 Oct (22)
= Jul 22)

%
= Apr (22)
6%

16%

| would DELETE Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Data from the above chart, cut by age and gender (combining last three waves).

| would delete Instagram | would delte TikTok N=
18-24 210
25-34 224
35-44 52.7% 47.3% 131
45+ S e s% Im
Male o a3
Female 53.5% 46.5% 428
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING APPS/SITES?

Posed to all respondents.

3.66
YouTube
3.28
Pinterest
Instagram
Nextdoor
Oct (22)
mJul (22)
Discord = Apr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (21)
Facebook = ul (21)
mApr(21)
Roblox mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
2.81
Snapchat
2.72
Twitter
2.7
TikTok
Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive
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ARE YOU FAMILIAR WITH WHAT THE METAVERSE IS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Not at all familiar

Not so familiar

5 0% m Oct (22)
Somewhat familiar i‘%ﬁ) mJul 22)
6% m Apr (22)
- 0o = Jan (22)
Very familiar 10.3%
9.1%
il (70
Extremely familiar 7 3%
5.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN PARTICIPATING IN THE METAVERSE? NOTE - THE METAVERSE IS

A VIRTUAL-REALITY SPACE IN WHICH USERS CAN INTERACT WITH A COMPUTER-GENERATED
ENVIRONMENT AND OTHER USERS.

This question was posed to all respondents.

‘o
H 170
Not at all interested 45 4%
46.0%
Not so interested
W Oct (22)
Somewhat interested = Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
6.7% m Jan (22)
: 6.9%
Very interested 5 4%
6.7%
H . 0
Extremely interested 2504
4.7%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Date: October 2022

IN YOUR OPINION, IS SOCIAL MEDIA IN GENERAL A GOOD THING OR A BAD THING?

Posed to all respondents

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2]

Jul 21
Apr (27
Jan (2]
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)

Very Bad

1301
2.82
2.92
2.83
2.83
2.81
297
2,85
2.89
2.93
1303
2.92
1302
2.98
W 308

Bad Neutral
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Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (20

Jul 29)
Apr (21
Jan 1)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (9)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Jul (T7)
Apr (I7)
Jan (17)
Oct (16)

Jul (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)
Oct (15)

Jul (15)
Mar (15)
Jan (15)
Oct (14)

Jul (14)
Mar (14)

Very Infrequently
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers

345
3.37
3.33
3.33
3.39
3.25
3.35
3.29
3.39
342
343
343
345
3.38
343
3.36
3.37
3.29
3.28
349
343
3.36
343
3.32
345
3.28
3.30
3.27
3.23
324
3.27

35
35
3

Somewhat Frequently Frequently

Date: October 2022

SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE FREQUENCY

Posed to all consumers.

Very Frequently
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DO YOU EXPECT YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING TO CHANGE GOING FORWARD FROM NOW?

Posed to respondents who use the following platforms.

[ 3.27
Discord
3.14
YouTube
TikTok
m Oct (22)
Roblox = Jul 22)
Apr 22)
_ 303 m Jan (22)
Pinterest = Oct (21)
= 3.03 mJul 21
Instagram m Apr 21)
2.96 = Jan (2)
Twitter W Oct (20)
m Jul 20
91 mA ( 2(:
r
Snapchat pr (20)
89
R
Facebook
Significantly Reduce Reduce No Change Increase Significantly Increase
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HOW MANY MINUTES PER DAY WOULD YOU ESTIMATE YOU SPEND ON EACH OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to daily visitors of each platform.

Chart Shows Median

130.00

Sep (22)
Aug (22)
Jul(22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
u Apr(22)
= Mar (22)
" Feb (22)
Jan (22)
w Dec (21)
u Nov (21)
m Oct (21)
u Sep (21)
m Aug (21)
Jul (21)
| Jun (21)
u May (21)
| Apr (21)
| Mar (21)
u Feb (21)
wJan (21)
m Dec (20)
| Nov (20)
m Oct (20)
H Sep (20)
m Aug (20)
m Jul (20)
| Jun (20)
| May (20)
| Apr (20)
0 10 20 30 40 | Mar (20)
m Feb (20)
m Jan (20)

TikTok

30.00

Facebook

Instagram

Snapchat

WhatsApp

Twitter

Pinterest
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF SOCIAL MEDIA SITES COLLECTING PERSONAL DATA WHEN YOU USE THEM?

Posed to all respondents about social media in general

| don't like it will delete accounts

I don't like it, and will reduce usage

46.2%

I don't like it, but I'm not going to change my usage

| don't care

® Apr (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT KIND OF SMARTPHONE DO YOU HAVE?

Posed to all respondents.

47.8%

47.4%

ot

i 070
Android 4% 8%
44.4%
46.5%
45 1%
452(1)80/(]2<V m Oct (22)
i 2% c
Apple iPhone 48 0% ’
48.9% mJul 22)
49.9%
2650 = Apr (22)
H Jan (22)
m Oct (2))
| don't own a smartphone W Jul 29
m Apr (21
m Jan (2))
Other
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU SEEN NOTIFICATIONS LIKE THIS ON YOUR IPHONE?

Posed to iPhone owners.

r N

Allow “Name of App” to track

your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

Yes, | have seen these pop-ups

H Jan (22)
m Oct (2]
mJul2)
W Apr (2]
= Jan (2]

No, I have not seen app tracking requests
like this

66.9%
70.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU HAVE GOTTEN THESE NOTIFICATIONS, WHAT DO YOU SELECT?

Posed to iPhone owners who have seen naotifications like the below.

r N

Allow “Name of App” to track

your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow
A y

| always select "Allow"
m Oct (22)

| usually select "Allow" mJul 22)
| Apr (22)
W Jan (22)
m Oct (20

| usually select "Ask App not to Track" = Jul 21)

B Apr (20
® Jan (2]

| always select "Ask App not to Track"

0% 20% 40% ©60% 80% 100%
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GOING FORWARD, IF YOU SEE THIS NOTIFICATION FOR APPS YOU USE, WHAT WILL YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents, cross-tabbed by operating system.

1
Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow
A A

W | will always select "Ask App not to Track" M | will more often select "Ask App not to Track"

| will more often select "Allow" || will always select "Allow"

Android

Apple iPhone

All Respondents

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU GOTTEN NOTIFICATIONS FOR THE FOLLOWING, AND IF YES WHAT DID YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to iPhone owners who use each of the following.

~

Allow “Nameof App” to track

your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” Can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

October 2022

B | don't recall/haven't gotten it for this app MBI chose ALLOW B chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Instagram

TikTok

Facebook

Snapchat

Twitter

Pinterest

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU GOTTEN NOTIFICATIONS FOR THE FOLLOWING, AND IF YES WHAT DID YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to iPhone owners who use each of the following.

) JuIy 2022

allihaven't gatter

Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” Can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

t for this app michose ALLOW

TikTok

Ask App not to Track Instagr

Allow

Twitter

April 2022

M| don't recall/haven't gotten it for this app Ml chose ALLOW BIchose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

#1 don't recall/havent gotten it for this app

TikTok
Facebook

Snapchat

July 2021

1 don't recall/haven't gotten it for thisapp ~ W1 chose ALLOW  mI chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

TikTok 25.3% Facebook

Instagram 33.0% Pinterest

Snapchat 39.5% TikTok

Pinterest 47.3% Instagram

Facebook 32.0% Snapchat

Twitter 40.5% Twitter
0% 10%  20%  30% 40%  50% 60% 70% 80%  90%  100% 0%
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michose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

100%

January 2022

Wichose ALLOW B chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

. Snapchat

Facebook

Instagram

Instagram .
Twitter

TikTok
Pinterest

Pinterest

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

October 2021

I don't recall/haven't gotten it for this app =1 chose ALLOW  m I chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

| 32.5%| |
I
33.3%
L
32.8%
L
33.3%
L
33.3%
I
38.8%
I I I

10% 20% 30% 100%
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GOING FORWARD, IF YOU SEE THIS NOTIFICATION FOR APPS YOU USE, WHAT WILL YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents, cross-tabbed by age.

1
r Allow “NameofApp” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” Can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

L Allow
A

W | will always select "Ask App not to Track" B | will more often select "Ask App not to Track"

m | will more often select "Allow" || will always select "Allow"

75 or
older

65 to 74
55to 64
45 to 54
35to 44

2510 34

18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 54


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE PICTURED NOTIFICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING TODAY, WHAT WOULD YOU

CHOOSE?
Posed to iOS users who use of each of the following.

N

Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and
websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

M | would chose ALLOW B | would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Pinterest

Nextdoor

Instagram

Twitter

Facebook

Discord

TikTok

Snapchat

Roblox

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE PICTURED NOTIFICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING TODAY, WHAT WOULD YOU

CHOOSE?
Posed to Android users who use of each of the following.

N

Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and
websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

M | would chose ALLOW B | would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Nextdoor

Facebook

Instagram

Pinterest

Snapchat

TikTok

Twitter

Discord

Roblox

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE PICTURED NOTIFICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING TODAY, WHAT WOULD YOU

CHOOSE?

Posed to users who use of each of the following, cross-tabbed by age.

N
Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and
websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

FACEBOOK SNAPCHAT TWITTER

B would chose ALLOW B| would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

B | would chose ALLOW B | would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK ® | would chose ALLOW | would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK
75 or older 75 or olde. 75 or older
65to 74 651074 65to 74
55to 64 55 to 64 55to 64
45 to 54 45 to 54 45 10 54
3510 44 35t0 44 35t0 44
2510 34 251034 25 to 34
18to 24 18to 24 181024
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

INSTAGRAM TIKTOK PINTEREST

=1 would chose ALLOW Blwauld chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK ®iwould chose ALLOW M1 would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK ®lwould chose ALLOW. B would chose ASK APP NOTTO TRACK
75 or older 75 or older 75 or older
6510742 P 651074
55to 64 55 to 64 551064
45 to 54 451054 4510 54
35to 44 35to 44 35to 44
25to0 34 25t0 34 251034
181024 18t024 1810 24
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE NOTIFICATION FOR ANY GOOGLE RELATED APPS, INCLUDING GMAIL, WHAT

WOULD YOU CHOOSE?
Posed to all respondents.

r A

Allow “Name of App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” Can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
O m Apr (21)
/3%  wlan (21)

Not Applicable

I would choose
ASK APP NOT TO
TRACK

7.6%
V.7%
79.3%
7.7%
78.3%

I would choose
ALLOW

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE NOTIFICATION FOR ANY AMAZON RELATED APPS, WHAT WOULD YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents.

r B

Allow “Name of App” to track

your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

u Oct (22)
mJul 22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
u Oct (21)
mJul )
A | Apr 20
1% ®Jan (2]
%

6%
178%

80.1%
9%
178%

Not Applicable

| would choose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

I would choose ALLOW

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ARE YOU FAMILIAR WITH INSTAGRAM REELS (EXAMPLES PICTURED)

Posted to Instagram Users:

| don't know what it is / have never
seen or used it

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Oct (20)
Jul 1)
Apr (21
62.0% 3an @
Oct (20)

I've heard of it, but don't know much
about it

| am familiar with Instagram Reels

0% 20% 40% ©60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE EXPERIENCE MAKING INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS?

Posted to Instagram Users who have watched one or more Reels video.

Very negative
Oct (22)
Negative = Jul 22)
W Apr (22)
Neutral m Oct (210
mJul 21
Positive = Apr (2
. m Jan (2
Very positive
W Oct (20)

0% 200 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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HAVE YOU CREATED ANY INSTAGRAM REELS YET?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

No

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Oct (2]
Jul 21
18.0% Apr (2)
Jan (21
Oct (20)

Once, but not again since

More than once

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXPECT TO CREATE REELS GOING FORWARD?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

Never

Infrequently

Somewhat Frequently

Frequently

Very Frequently

www.bespokeinte

l.com

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers

Date: October 2

Oct (2

m Apr (2
H Oct (2
= Jul 21
M Apr (2
H Jan (2
™ Oct (2

mJul 22)

022

2)

2)
1)
)

iy

iy
0)

60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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HAVE YOU WATCHED/SEEN ANY INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS YET?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

No

Oct (22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
m Oct (21)
W Jul (21
= Apr (21)
m Jan (2
 Oct (20)

Once, but not again since

N’

More tha once

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE EXPERIENCE WATCHING INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS?

Posted to Instagram Users who have watched one or more Reels video.

Very negative
Oct (22)
Negative = Jul 22)
® Apr (22)
Neutral m Oct (20
mJul 21
Positive = Apr @)
" m Jan (27
Very positive
® Oct (20)

0% 20 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXPECT TO WATCH REELS GOING FORWARD?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

Never
Infrequently Oct(22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
Somewhat Frequently B Oct (21
mJul 21
= Apr (20)
Frequently H Jan (2]0)
m Oct (20)
Very Frequently
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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HOW DOES INSTAGRAM REELS COMPARE TO TIKTOK WHEN IT COMES TO THE FOLLOWING:

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels AND use TikTok:

167

Making Videos

Quality of Videos You Oct (22)
Watch m Jul 22)

M Apr (22)

m Oct (21
= Jul 21

m Apr (2

Feed of Videos The App m Jan (21)

Recomm\(,avr;(ilshThat You = Oct (20)

TikTok Is Better Same Instagram Is
Better

*Note: We did not ask this question in our January 2022 survey.
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| USE SNAPCHAT FOR...

Posed to Snapchat users.

8%
Sep (22
None of the above Aug (22)
Jul (22)
29% Jun (22)
May (22)
Posting to stories | = Apr(22)
m Mar (22)
— 51% Feb (232)
)

Looking at stories

—

69% m Oct (21
mSep (21
= Aug (21

Jul (21)

m Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Sending or receiving Snaps from friends

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 70


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

PLEASE ESTIMATE HOW YOU SPEND YOUR TIME ON SNAPCHAT.

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (22)
Aug (22)
Jul (22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
0 Apr (22

All sending/receiving snaps

More sending/receiving snaps

44%

Equal

More posting/reading stories

H Sep (21
= Aug (21
Jul (21)

W Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

All posting/reading stories
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| VIEW SNAPCHAT STORIES:

Posed to Snapchat users.

8%

Sep (22
Aug (22
Jul (22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
mApr(22

—_—

Never

—

Rarely when | open Snapchat

29%

Some of the times | open Snapchat

Most times | open Snapchat

Every time | open Snapchat

B Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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| POST TO SNAPCHAT STORIES:

Posed to Snapchat users.

w

0
o
N

N

Never

>
-
Q
N

Rarely when | open Snapchat

Some of the times | open Snapchat

Most times | open Snapchat

m Sep (21)
2 Aug (21
Jul (21)

m Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

—

Every time | open Snapchat
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| SEND/RECEIVE SNAPS:

Posed to Snapchat users.

6%

W

(0]
-
~

[N

Never

Rarely when | open Snapchat

Some of the times | open Snapchat

7 Nov (21
m Oct (21
m Sep (21
7 Aug (21

Jul (21)

mJun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Most times | open Snapchat

Every time | open Snapchat
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HAS THE AVERAGE TIME YOU CURRENTLY SPEND ON SNAPCHAT PER DAY INCREASED OR DECREASED

COMPARED TO 6-12 MONTHS AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.
6%
Sep (22
Aug (22
20% mJul (22)
mJun (22))
May (22)
Apr (22
m Mar (22
mFeb (22
W Jan (22
m Dec (21
= Nov (21
Oct (21
B Sep (21
mAug (21
mJul (21)

B Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

—

Significantly Increased

—_—

Increased

39%

No Change

Decreased

Significantly Decreased
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DO YOU EXPECT THE AVERAGE TIME YOU SPEND PER DAY ON SNAPCHAT PER DAY TO INCREASE OR

DECREASE GOING FORWARD?

Posed to Snapchat users.

%
Sep (272
Aug (22

= Jul (22)

2 Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22)

= Mar (22

N Feb (22

m Jan (22)

B Dec (21

= Nov (21)
Oct (21

m Sep (21

B Aug (21)

| Jul (21)

W Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

—

Significantly Increase

—_—

Increase

62%

—

No Change

—

Decrease

Significantly Decrease
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IS THE NUMBER OF YOUR FRIENDS USING SNAPCHAT HIGHER OR LOWER THAN IT WAS 6-12 MONTHS

AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

) Sep (22

Much Higher
Aug (22
23, = Jul (22)

1 Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22)

B Mar (22

N Feb (22

m Jan (22)

H Dec (21

M Nov (21
Oct (21

H Sep (21

B Aug (21

m Jul (21)

H Jun (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

_— ——

Higher

47%

f—

Same

e

Lower

Much Lower
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ARE YOU WATCHING MORE OR LESS DISCOVER CONTENT ON SNAPCHAT THAN YOU WERE 6-12 MONTHS

AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (22

Aug (22)
mJul (22)
Jun(22)

May (22)

Apr (22
50% W Mar (2
mFeb (2
B Jan (22
B Dec (21
# Nov (21

Oct (21
B Sep (21
B Aug (21
m Jul (21)
mJun (21
B May (21)

Apr (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

—

Much More

More

P
P

Same

Less

Much Less
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HAVE YOU ADJUSTED YOUR PRIVACY SETTINGS ON FACEBOOK TO PREVENT THEM FROM TRACKING

YOUR ACTIVITY ON OTHER SITES (IE, “OFF FACEBOOK ACTIVITY”)?

Posed to Facebook users.

| have adjusted
my Facebook
privacy/tracking
settings to stop = Oct (22)
tracking me on Jul 22)
other sites m APr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (29
mJul 21
| knew you H Apr 21
could, but have
’ m Jan (2
not adjusted it an (29
B Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
| didn't know you
could
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU GONE INTO AD CONTROLS TO TURN OFF “ADS BASED ON DATA FROM PARTNERS”?

Posed to Facebook users.

m Oct (22)
Jul|22)
| Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
m Oct (21
m Jul|2D
m Apr 201
= Jan (21
m Oct (20)
W Jul|{20)

| have turned it off

| knew you could, but have not turned it off

I didn't know you could
2%
.5%

0
5%0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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FACEBOOK ACCOUNT HOLDERS — DO ADS IN YOUR NEWSFEED BOTHER YOU? ARE THEY BECOMING

MORE RELEVANT THAN THEY WERE IN THE PAST?

Posed to Facebook account holders.

-O-Yes, they bother me -0-No, they do not bother me

— N S N N N N N S N
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WHEN YOU CLICK ON AN ADVERTISEMENT WHILE ON FACEBOOK, WHAT IS USUALLY THE REASON FOR

WHY YOU CLICKED ON THE ADVERTISEMENT?

Posed to Facebook account holders.

Oct 22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
n Oct 21
mJul (29
» Apr (2D
Jan (2
# Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
B Oct (19)
= Jul (9)
B Apr (9)
m Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
mJul (B)
= Apr (18)
= Jan (18)
m Oct (17)
B Jul (I7)
B Apr (I7)
m Jan (I7)
1 Oct (16)
= Jul ()
® Apr (16)
= Jan (16)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Not Applicable

[ like the brand or
company in the ad

It is a special offer

It isa funny or cool ad
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HOW MUCH DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING: “FACEBOOK HAS BECOME LESS SOCIAL OVER

TIME.”

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct (22) : : 347
Jul (22) : : 357
Apr (22) : : 352
Jan (22) : : 354
Oct (21) : | 359

Jul (21) : | 357
Apr (2)) ’ ' 3.49
Jan 21) : : 3.59
Oct (20) : : 352
Jul (20) : : 361
Apr (20) : : 3.35
Jan (20) : : 348
Oct (19) : : 3.37

Jul (19) : : 343
Apr (19) : : 342
Jan (19) : : 34

Oct (18) | | 353

Jul (18) : : 3.28

Apr (18) : : 3.33

Jan (18) : : 3.27

) Neither Agree Nor
Strongly Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers

Date: October 2022

FACEBOOK USERS — IN GENERAL, WOULD YOU SAY FACEBOOK HAS GOTTEN MORE OR LESS ENJOYABLE

OVER-TIME?

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct 21

Jul 21
Apr 21
Jan (2))
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (29)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

Much Less Enjoyable

Less Enjoyable

255
2.36
253
2.39
2.37
2.28
2.38
23
231
231
2.46
2.32
2.42
2.36
2.45
2.39
2.33
2.52
2.49 5
275

Same
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WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF FACEBOOK AS BEING MORE INTERACTIVE OR PASSIVE?

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21

Jul 29
Apr 21
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18) 136

Passive Interactive

WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF FACEBOOK AS BEING MORE SOCIAL OR NEWS FOR YOU?

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct (22) 127
Jul 22) 128
Apr 22) 127
Jan (22)

Oct 21

Jul 21 127
Apr 291 129
Jan (21 127
Oct (20)

Jul 20) 129
Apr (20) 13
Jan (20) 131
Oct (19) 129

Jul (29) 129
Apr (19) 132
Jan (19) 131
Oct (18) 13

Jul (18)

Apr (18)

Jan (18)

More Social More News
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”?

Posed to all respondents

mOct (22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
mJan (22)
mOct (2
= Jul 29

HApr (2))
W Jan (20)
m Oct (20)
B Jul 20)
m Apr (20)
M Jan (20)
B Oct (9)
m Jul (19)

| use it every day or nearly every day

| use it once a month or more often

| use it, but less often than once per month

| have downloaded the app but no longer use it

| have heard of it, but have never used it

| have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Pinterest.

Pinterest Users

| use it every day or nearly every day

Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr 22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2)
Jul 21

Apr (21
Jan (27)
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (29)

| use it once a month or more often

| use it, but less often than once per month

| have downloaded the app but no longer use it

| have heard of it, but have never used it

| have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Twitter.

Twitter Users

| use it every day or nearly every day " OCt (22)

mJul 22)

B Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
= Oct (21
mJul 2)

B Apr 21)
| Jan (21)
B Oct (20)
E Jul (20)

= Apr (20)
B Jan (20)
= Oct (19)

| use it once a month or more often

| use it, but less often than once per month

| have downloaded the app but no longer use it

| have heard of it, but have never used it

| have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Facebook.

Facebook Users

18.6%

| use it every day or nearly every day = Ot (22)
C

mJul (22)
B Apr 22)
m Jan (22)
= Oct (2)
mJul )

mApr 21
W Jan (21
m Oct (20)
m Jul 20)
E Apr (20)
| Jan (20)
B Oct (19)

| use it once a month or more often

| use it, but less often than once per month

| have downloaded the app but no longer use it

| have heard of it, but have never used it

| have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 91


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2022

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Snapchat.

Snapchat Users

= Oct (22)
B Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
E Jan (22)
= Oct (21
mJul 21

m Apr (21
m Jan (2])
B Oct (20)
m Jul 20)
B Apr (20)
B Jan (20)
= Oct (19)

| use it every day or nearly every day

| use it once a month or more often

| use it, but less often than once per month

| have downloaded the app but no longer use it

| have heard of it, but have never used it

| have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Instagram.

Instagram Users

| use it every day or nearly every day m Oct (22)
B Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
| use it once a month or more often u Jan (22)
= Oct (20
mJul 2]
B Apr 21)
| use it, but less often than once per month = Jan (21)
H Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
| have downloaded the app but no longer use it = Apr (20)
H Jan (20)
= Oct (19)
| have heard of it, but have never used it
| have never heard of it
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU VIEW TIKTOK AS REPLACING ANY OF YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING, OR DO YOU VIEW IT AS

ADDITIONAL TIME YOU SPEND ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to TikTok users who also use each of the following.
October 2022

B TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
H TikTok does not replace/take any ofthe time | spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
Twitter
Pinterest
Discord
YouTube
Snapchat
Facebook
Roblox

Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

July 2022

B TikTok replaces somef/all of my usage of this site/app
m TikTok does not replace/take any of the time | spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
Pinterest
YouTube
Facebook
Discord
Snapchat
Instagram
Twitter

Roblox

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

DO YOU VIEW TIKTOK AS REPLACING ANY OF YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING, OR DO YOU VIEW IT AS

ADDITIONAL TIME YOU SPEND ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to TikTok users who also use each of the following.

April 2022

W TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
m TikTok does not replace/take any of the time | spend on this site/app

Pinterest

Facebook
Twitter
Snapchat
Instagram
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
October 2021

m TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
B TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
Twitter
Pinterest
Clubhouse
Facebook
Snapchat
Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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January 2022

m TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
mTikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
Pinterest
Twitter
Facebook
Snapchat

Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

January 2021

B TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
m TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Pinterest
Facebook
Twitter
Snapchat

Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF TIKTOK WERE BANNED IN THE US, WHAT WOULD YOU DO WITH THE TIME YOU TYPICALLY SPEND ON

TIKTOK?

Posed to TikTok users.
October 2022

AT
O SERCAXTHCETIN A

RTGHROREYOAITLER AT IR AICITALSCRRE - S0

" iﬁgﬁd%mﬁm OTH ING

G@va Wmﬁ SLEEPmmm ,::J ;I-;INC\ 3PRC m;'; ;:E:.;DN = =
- ”'“'M“|NSTAGRAM == FINDSOMETHINGELSETODO m:;.,mm =

July 2022

g%'(‘fi“ﬂiw{ NOTHlNGMED.A USE SE?RC%MKE%%EM NONE

FM SP END T'“T°$ACEF’.§*88&EH(N€S APPZANOTHER

THSHES  wome PR NJQ" SIMILAR C‘RE e Y
PHONE GET REALLY ANYTHING APPS ™

WATCH

TCHREAD™ "GO YOUTUBE
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PAYING FOR SUPER FOLLOWS ON TWITTER? WHEN YOU
SUPER FOLLOW SOMEONE, YOU PAY TO SEE SUBSCRIBER ONLY CONTENT IN YOUR TIMELINE FROM

THAT ACCOUNT. SUPER FOLLOWS MAY COST $2.99 PER MONTH, $4.99 PER MONTH, OR $9.99 PER
MONTH.

This question was posed to Twitter users.

10 - Very interested

H Oct (22)
mJul (22)
2 Apr (22)
H Jan (22)
B Oct (2D

0 - No interest
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WOULD YOU BE INTERESTED IN PAYING A MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ENHANCED FEATURES ON

TWITTER?

Posed to Twitter users.

Very interested

Somewhat interested

Not interested at all
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WHAT IS THE MOST YOU WOULD BE WILLING TO PAY MONTHLY FOR A SUBSCRIPTION TO TWITTER

WITH PREMIUM FEATURES?

Posed to Twitter users.

More than $10 per month
$10 per month
$9 per month
$8 per month

$7 per month

m Oct (22)
$6 per month Ul 22)
H Apr (22)
$5 per month % Jan (22)
m Oct (20
$4 per month =l @)
$3 per month
$2 per month
$1per month
I would not be willing to pay for premium features
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